10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 - 1:00 PM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
11:30-1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 - 4:30 PM
4:30 - 4:45 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00-6:30 PM
5:15 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:30-7:00 PM
6:30-7:45 PM
6:30 PM

7:15 PM-7:45 PM
7:30-8:00 PM
7:45 PM
7:45-8:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:10 PM
8:10-8:20 PM

8:20 PM
8:40-9:00 PM

Lin and Jirsa Photography - Sample Indian Wedding Timeline

Hair/Makeup

Decorator Arrives

Groom arrives on site

Groom gets ready

Photographers Arrive

Bride Finished with Hair/Makeup
Prep photos

First Look/Couples Session

DJ Arrives

Immediate Family Arrives for Photos
Immediate Family Photos

Baraat Horse Arrives

Ceremony Set-Up Complete

Priest arrives

Beverage Stations Set-Up at Ceremony
Guests begin to arrive

Bride hides away from Baraat
Baraat Proccessional

Milni, Groom's Entrance

Reception Band Arrives for Set-Up
DJ Announces for Guests to be Seated in Ceremony
Ceremony Begins

Bride's Grand Entrance

Set-Up for Cocktail Hour Complete
Ceremony Ends - Quick Family Photo
Bride & Groom Change for Reception
DJ Announce Cocktail Hour to Begin
Reception Set-Up Complete
Reception Couples Session

Sunset Portraits

Ballroom Doors Open

Guests are seated

Photobooth arrives for set-up
Vendor Meals

Grand Entrances Begin

Program Begins

First Dance

Parents of the Bride Speech

Parents of the Groom Speech
Sisters of the Groom Speech

Dinner is Served - Course 1
Program Continues

Father/Daughter

Mother/Son



9:00 PM

9:45 PM
10:00-12:00 AM
11:30 PM

11:59 PM

Best Man Toast

Maid of Honor Toast

Cake Cutting

Couple's Thank You Speech
Second Course Served
Sneak Out Session

Open Dance Floor

Bars Close

Last Song



